Exp PASIR RIS SECONDARY SCHOOL S 3
NA END-OF-YEAR EXAMINATIONS 2025 ec
NT Updated 18 Sept
Subject Durati Time V Hall
. ubjec uration enue: Ha
Date / Day Subject Stream Code Paper No. (H:MM) (start (hrs)| End (hrs) (unless otherwise stated)
English Language 1184 P1 1:50 08:00 09:50 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Break Exp - - 0:50 09:50 10:40
English Language 1184 P2 1:50 10:40 12:30 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
English Language Syllabus A 1190 P1 1:50 08:00 09:50 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
26 'f‘?P‘ Break NA - . 0:50 09:50 10:40
ri
English Language Syllabus A 1190 P2 1:50 10:40 12:30 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
English Language Syllabus T 1195 P1 1:20 08:00 09:20 Lvenue C3'$§5'°°"‘ a2Cs]
Break NT - - 1:20 09:20 10:40
English Language Syllabus T 1190 P2 1:20 10:40 12:00 Reenses %'_"’F;s’“m el
Humanities (Social Studies) 2260 / 2261 P1 1:45 08:00 09:45 3A1, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Break - - 1:00 09:45 10:45
Exp
Chemistry 6092 P2 1:35 10:45 12:20 3E5, 3E6
Science (Chemistry) 5086 / 5088 P1&3 1:30 10:45 12:15 3A1, 3E3, 3E4
29 Sept .
Mon Humanities (Social Studies) 2125/2126 |P1 (e-Exam)|  1:45 08:00 09:45 LESuies c°'“'; :131’3:;‘ UL
Break NA - . 1:00 09:45 10:45
Science (Chemistry) 5105/5107 P3 &4 1:15 10:45 12:00 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Computer Applications NT 7018 P1 1:15 08:00 09:15 i¥enuc i %'?;s'”m a2ls]
Higher Chinese Language 1116 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3E3, 3E5, 3E6
Higher Malay Language 1117 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Chinese Language 1160 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Malay Language 1148 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3E3, 3E4, 3ES5, 3E6, 3A1, 3A2
Break Exp ; E 1:00 10:00 11:00
Higher Chinese Language 1116 P2 1:45 11:00 12:45 3E3, 3E5, 3E6
Higher Malay Language 1117 P2 1:45 11:00 12:45 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Chinese Language 1160 P2 1:30 11:00 12:30 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Malay Language 1148 P2 1:30 11:00 12:30 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
[Venue: 3E5 Classroom B4-04]
Chinese Language Syllabus B 1153 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 3A1 (6), 3A2 (5),
3E3 (2), 3E4 (1), 3E5, (2), 3E6 (1)
Break - 0:50 08:30 09:20
[Venue: Comp Lab 3]
Chinese Language Syllabus B EXP/NA 1153 P1 (e-Exam) 0:50 09:20 10:10 3A1 (6), 3A2 (5),
3E3 (2), 3E4 (1), 3E5, (2), 3E6 (1)
Break - 0:55 10:10 11:05
30 Sept [Venue: Comp Lab 3]
Tues Chinese Language Syllabus B 1153 P2 (e-Exam) 1:00 11:05 12:05 3A1 (6), 3A2 (5),
3E3 (2), 3E4 (1), 3E5, (2), 3E6 (1)
Chinese Language 1196 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3A1, 3A2
Malay Language 1197 P1 2:00 08:00 10:00 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Break - - 1:10 10:00 11:10
NA :C Lab 3
Chinese Language 1196 P2 (e-Exam) 1:30 11:10 12:40 [Venu%.mogl/_{)z bkl




Malay Language

1197

P2 (e-Exam)

1:30

11:10

12:40

[Venue: Comp Lab 4]

3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Basic Chinese Language (LC) 1202 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 [Venue S (;'_ar;s’“m aZ205]
Basic Malay Language (LC) 1203 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 lve"“e’s':'_;z A2-02]
Break - - 0:50 08:30 09:20
Basic Chinese Language - 1202 |P2 (e-Exam)| 0:40 09:20 10:00 Lenue: g%“p etoey
Basic Malay Language 1203 |P2 (e-Exam)| 0:40 09:20 10:00 [Venues (:3‘1’_"7"3 Eabii]
Break - - 0:20 10:00 09:20
Basic Chinese Language 1202 |P1(e-Exam)| 0:30 10:20 10:50 Lenue: g%“p etoey
Basic Malay Language 1203 |P1(e-Exam)| 0:30 10:20 10:50 Lenue: g%“p etoey
Humanities (Social Studies/History) 2261 P2 1:50 08:00 09:50 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Humanitiies (Social Studies/Geography) E 2260 P2 1:45 08:00 09:45 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
X
Break p - - 0:50 09:50 10:40
Mathematics 4052 P1 2:00 10:40 12:40 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
1 0ct Humanities (Social Studies/History) 2126 P2 1:50 08:00 09:50 3A1, 3A2
Wed Humanitiies (Social Studies/Geography) NA 2125 P2 1:45 08:00 09:45 3A1, 3A2
Break - - 0:50 09:50 10:40
Mathematics Syllabus A 4045 P1 1:45 10:40 12:25 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Computer Applications 7018 P2 1:30 08:00 09:30 IVente: °°3’$'; LabBl]
Break NT - - 0:50 09:30 10:20
Mathematics Syllabus T 4046 P1 1:30 10:20 11:50 i¥enuc i %'?;s'“m a2ls]
Mathematics 4052 P2 2:00 08:00 10:00 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4, 3E5, 3E6
Break - - 0:50 10:00 10:50
Literature in English EXp 2065 P1 1:40 10:50 12:30 3E4, 3E6
_'LlthCt Geography 2279 P1 1:45 10:50 12:35 3E4, 3E6
urs
History 2174 P1 1:50 10:50 12:40 3E4, 3E6
Mathematics Syllabus A NA 4045 P2 1:45 08:00 09:45 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Mathematics Syllabus T NT 4046 P2 1:30 08:00 09:30 /IR S %':;s'“m R
Additional Mathematics 4049 . 2:00 08:00 10:00 3E3, 3E4, 3E5. 3E6
Principles of Accounts 7087 P2 2:00 08:00 10:00 3E3, 3E4
Break Exp - - 0:50 10:00 10:50
Biology 6093 P2 1:35 10:50 12:25 3E5, 3E6
Science (Biology) 5088 P1&4 1:30 10:50 12:20 3A1, 3E3, 3E4
3 Oct Science (Physics) 5086 P1&2 1:30 10:50 12:20 3E3, 3E4
Fri Science (Physics) NA 5015 P1&2 1:15 08:00 09:15 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
Science (Biology) 5107 P5&6 1:15 08:00 09:15 3A1, 3A2
Science Syllabus T 5148 P2 0:45 08:00 08:45 [Venue S %'?;S’“m aZ205]
Break NT - - 0:50 08:45 09:35
Science Syllabus T 5148  |P1(e-Exam)| 1:00 09:35 10:35 [Venue: %?’7“” Eabi]
[Venue: 3E3 Classroom B4-01] 3E3
[Venue: 3E5 Classroom B4-03] 3E5
English Language (LC) 1184 P3 (LC) 0:50 08:00 08:50 [Venue: 3E6 Classroom B4-04] 3E6

[Venue: 4E4 Classroom B4-06]
3A1, 3A2, 3E4




EXpP

Break - - 0:50 08:50 09:40
History 2174 P2 1:00 09:40 10:40 3E4, 3E6
Literature in English 2065 P2 1:30 09:40 11:10 3E4, 3E6
Geography 2279 P2 1:00 09:40 10:40 3E4, 3E6
[Venue: 3A1 Classroom B3-01] 3A1
English Language (LC) 1190 P3 (LC) 0:50 08:00 08:50 [Venue: 4E6 Classroom B4-09] 3A2
[Venue: MT1 A2-02] 3T7
6 Oct NA
Mon Break - - 0:50 08:50 09:40
Principles of Accounts 7086 P2 2:00 09:40 11:40 3A2
English Language (LC) 1195 P3 (LC) 0:50 08:00 08:50 Lvenue C3'$§5'°°"‘ a2Cs]
Break - - 0:50 08:50 09:40
Design & Technology Syllabus T 7062 P1 1:00 09:40 10:40 UGS LY e Lok
NT 3T7
Elements of Business Skills 7066 P1 1:30 09:40 11:10 [Venue: 317 03'_?;5'“’" A2-03]
Music Syllabus T 6129  |P1 (e-Exam)| 1:00 09:40 10:40 [Ventis: %?'7“" Eabi]
Principles of Accounts 7087 P1 1:00 08:00 09:00 3E3, 3E4
Biology 6093 P1 0:45 08:00 08:45 3E5, 3E6
Break - - 0:50 09:00 09:50
Exp
Art 6114 P2 2:15 09:50 12:05 3E3
Design & Technology 7059 P1 2:00 09:50 11:50 3E3
7 Oct Physics 6091 P1 0:45 09:50 10:35 3E5, 3E6
Tues
Principles of Accounts 7086 P1 1:00 08:00 09:00 3A2
Design & Technology 7055 P1 1:30 08:00 09:30 3A1, 3A2
NA
Break o -
Art Syllabus A 6127 P1 2:15 09:50 12:05 3A1
Computer Applications NT 7018 P3 1:30 08:00 09:30 T c°§$‘7’ b e
[Venue: 3E3 Classroom B4-01]
i . . . 3A1, 3A2, 3E3, 3E4
Chinese Language (LC) 1160 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 [Venue: 3E5 Classroom B4-03]
3E5, 3E6
[Venue: 3E6 Classroom B4-04]
Malay Language (LC) 1148 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 3E3, 3E4
y-anguag : : : [Venue: 4E3 Classroom B4-06]
Exp 3ES5, 3E6, 3A1, 3A2
Break - - 0:50 08:30 09:20
Chemistry 6092 P1 0:45 09:20 10:05 3E5, 3E6
8 Oct
Wed Break - - 0:40 10:05 10:45
Physics 6091 P2 1:35 10:45 12:20 3E5, 3E6
. X X X [Venue: 3A1 Classroom B3-01]
Chinese Language (LC) 1196 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 3A1, 3A2, 3T7
X X X [Venue: 4A2 Classroom A3-05]
Malay Language (LC) NA 1197 P3 (LC) 0:30 08:00 08:30 3A1. 3A2, 3T7
Break - - 0:50 08:30 09:20
Additional Mathematics 4051 - 1:45 09:20 11:05 3A2
9 Oct .
Thurs Marking Day - Students need not report to school
10F3Ct Marking Day - Students need not report to school
13 Oct

Mon

Lessons will resume. All students are to report to school as per normal.




